7743.0007

102597824

| To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. | The attached original documents or copy thereof. |
|---|---|
| 1. Name of conveying party 11-7-/ } | Name and address of receiving party(ies): |
| Michael Mauck | Name: <u>Coincident Beams Licensing Corporation</u> |
| Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No | Street Address: 22939 N W Gillihan Road City: Portland State 0R ZIP 97231 |
| Nature of conveyance: | Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? |
| [X] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Change of Name [] Other | []Yes [X]No |
| Execution Date: September 3, 2002 | 는 사람들이 보고 있다. |
| | 0 2 |
| Application number(s) or patent number(s): 10/429,067 | |
| This document is being filed together with a new applicat | ion, |
| A. Patent Application No.(s) B. | ion, Patent No.(s) ers attached? [] Yes [X] No |
| Additional numbe | ers attached? []Yes [X]No |
| Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: | Total number of applications and patents involved: [1] |
| Name: Kevin L. Russell Address: Chernoff, Vilhauer et al. 601 SW Second Ave., Suite 1600 Portland, OR 97204 | 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41 and 1.21(h))\$ 40 [X] Enclosed [] Authorized to be charged to deposit account [X] Any deficiencies in enclosed fees authorized to be charged to deposit account |
| | Deposit Account No. <u>03-1550</u> (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) |
| 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inforiginal document. | formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the |
| Kevin L. Russell | November 4, 2003 |
| Name of Person Signing Total number of pages comprising cove | Signature Date or sheet, attachments, and document [2] |
| DO NO | T USE THIS SPACE |
| Do not detach this p | ortion |
| Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet infor | |
| Commissioner of Patents and Tradema Box Assignments Washington, DC 20231 | rks |
| for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, an | d to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time d completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments ark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. |

PATENT REEL: 014671 FRAME: 0246 05-12-2003





| To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. | Please record the attached original documents or copy thereor. |
|---|---|
| Name of conveying party | Name and address of receiving party(ies): |
| Michael Mauck 5_2_53 | Name: Coincident Beams Licensing Corporation |
| Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes | Street Address: 22939 N W Gillihan Road City: Portland State OR ZIP 97231 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No |
| A TARGET is August 6, 2002 A. Patent Application No.(s) B. | SIMULTANEOUSLY DEPOSITING AND OBSERVING MATERIALS ON Patent No.(s) |
| Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No | |
| Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: | Total number of applications and patents involved: [1] |
| Name: Kevin L. Russell Address: Chernoff, Vilhauer et al. 601 SW Second Ave., Suite 1600 Portland, OR 97204 | 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41 and 1.21(h))\$ 40 [X] Enclosed [] Authorized to be charged to deposit account [X] Any deficiencies in enclosed fees authorized to be charged to deposit account |
| | Deposit Account No. <u>03-1550</u> (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) |
| Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info original document. | ormation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the |
| | / _ |
| Kevin L. Russell Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages comprising cover sheet, attachments, and document [2] | |
| DO NOT USE THIS SPACE | |
| Do not detach this po | ortion |
| Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet inform | mation to: |
| Commissioner of Patents and Trademar Box Assignments Washington, DC 20231 | |
| for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and | d to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time d completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments ark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. ork Reduction Project, (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503. |
| DODER 00000003 031550 10429067 | |

5/12/2003 ECOOPER 00000003 031550 10429067

1 FC:8021 40.00 CH

PATENT REEL: 014671 FRAME: 0247

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I, Michael Mauck, of 10460 SW 55th Avenue, Portland, Oregon 97219, have invented a certain

METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR SIMULTANEOUSLY DEPOSITING AND OBSERVING MATERIALS ON A TARGET

for which I am making application for United States Letters Patent, said application having been executed by me on the 30th day of June 2000; and

WHEREAS, Coincident Beams Licensing Corporation, is organized under the laws of the State of Oregon, having a place of business at 22939 NW Gillihan Road, Portland, Oregon 97231. Coincident Beams Licensing Corporation is desirous of acquiring an interest therein:

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I, Michael Mauck, hereby sell, assign, transfer, and set over to Coincident Beams Licensing Corporation the full and exclusive right, title and interest subject to a separate agreement, in and to said invention patent application and patent rights throughout the world, including foreign patent priority rights; said invention, application and letters patent in this or any foreign country, and all divisions, continuations, reissues and extensions thereof, to be held and enjoyed by Coincident Beams Licensing Corporation for its own use and benefit, and for its successors and assigns to the full end of the term for which letters patent may be granted in this or any foreign country, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made, and covenant that I have full right so to do, and agree that I will communicate to Coincident Beams Licensing Corporation, or its successors and assigns, any facts known to me respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths, and do everything possible to aid Coincident Beams Licensing Corporation, its successors and assigns to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in this or any foreign country.

RECORDED: 05/02/2003

Michael Mauck

PATENT REEL: 014671 FRAME: 0248